
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



August 2016 

Tuesday 30th August P1a parents – Meet the Teacher, 1.30-

2.15pm 

September 2016 

Thursday 1st September P1b parents – Meet the Teacher, 1.30pm-

2.15pm 

Friday 2nd September P1 parents of P2/1 class – Meet the 

Teacher, 1.30pm-2.15pm 

Tuesday 6 September Parent Council Meeting, staffroom 7pm 

Monday 12th September “Scarecrow Drive” – social event for new 

P1s and families 6-7pm in school 

Friday 16th September Home Link jotters being sent home.  

Please return to school as soon as 

possible. 

Thursday 15th September Meet The Teacher Parents’ Evening 

Friday 23rd and Monday 26th 

September 

September weekend.  School and nursery 

closed. 

October 2016 

Tuesday 4th October  Parent Council meeting, staffroom 7pm 

Friday 7th October End of Term Treat 

Wednesday 12th October Harvest Service, 10am in Sherwood 

Greenlaw church. 

Thursday 13th October Dress as you please day.  Donations for 

Foodbank gratefully received where this is 

possible. 

Friday 14th October In-Service day.  School and nursery closed 

to children 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st October School October week holiday.  School and 

nursery closed. 

Monday 24th October School and nursery re-opens 

Monday 31st October Parent Council disco for P2, P3 6.15-7.15 

and P4 and P5 7.30-8.30 

 

Notes space for any changes or additions 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



June 2017 

Thursday 1st June School show – evening 7pm.  All welcome 

Tuesday 6th June Parent council meeting, staffroom, 7pm 

Friday 9th June End of term treat 

Friday 16th June Sports Day at Lagoon.  P4-P7 – am and P1-

P3 - pm 

Monday 19th June P7 Leavers’ Dance.  Photos from 6pm, 

Dance at 7pm. P7 parents invited to last 

dance and Auld Lang Syne at 9.30pm 

Wednesday 21st June  Nursery graduations – morning and 

afternoon 

Tuesday 27th June Leavers’ service, 10am in Sherwood 

Greenlaw 

Wednesday 28th June Last day of term.  School closes 1pm. 

Dress as you please day.  Donation of £1 

per family where this is possible. 

 

 

There may be unavoidable changes to these dates including additions and 

cancellations but we will do our best to minimise these and keep you informed of 

changes as soon as we are able to. 

 

Parent Council Events are highlighted in yellow.  As you can see our Parent Council 

works very hard to have a variety of events for the children and raise funds for the 

school and nursery.   

Please do consider coming along to support the Parent Council, either by coming 

to meetings or volunteering to help at events. 

 

Please see the school website on www.williamsburghprimaryschool.co.uk for up to 

date information.  Details of our new Twitter feed and Facebook page coming 

soon. 

 

November 2016 

Tuesday 1st November Parent Council Meeting, staffroom 7pm 

Friday 4th November Fluoride varnish for children in P1-P4 

Monday 7th, Tues 8th, Wed 9th 

November 

Monument Photography in to do school 

photos 

Wednesday 9th November Flu vaccine for children in school 

Friday 11th November Home Link jotters being sent home.  Please 

return to school as soon as possible. 

Wednesday 30th November St Andrews’ day holiday.  School and 

nursery closed 

December 2016 

Thursday 1st December Interim report cards issued to parents 

today. 

Saturday 3rd December Parent Council Christmas Fair 11am – 1pm 

in school. 

Tuesday 6th December Parent Council meeting, staffroom 7pm 

Thursday 8th December P1 Nativity Play – morning and afternoon 

Monday 12th December Christmas Singalong with Singing Club and 

guests – 7pm.  All welcome 

Wednesday 14th December Nursery concert – morning and afternoon 

Friday 16th December End of term treat 

Monday 19th December Christmas service, 10 am in Sherwood 

Greenlaw 

Tuesday 20th December School stops; 2.30pm 

Dress as you please day.  Donation of £1 per 

family where this is possible. 

Wednesday 21st December – 

Wednesday 4th January 

Christmas holidays – school and nursery 

closed. 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.williamsburghprimaryschool.co.uk/


January 2017 

Thursday 5th January School and nursery re-opens  

Friday 20th January Home Link jotters being sent home.  

Please return to school as soon as 

possible. 

Thursday 26th January P4 EASI Service at St Mirins Cathedral 

Friday 27th January P7 Burns’ Supper – 1.30pm in GP room 

 

 

 

 

February 2017 

Friday 3rd February Termly treat 

Tuesday 7th February Parent Council meeting, staffroom, 

7pm 

Friday 10th February In-Service day-school and nursery 

closed to children 

Monday 13th and Tuesday 14th 

February 

Mid Term Holiday – school and 

nursery closed 

March 2017 

Tuesday 7th March Parent Council meeting, staffroom, 

7pm 

Friday 10th March Home Link jotters being sent home.  

Please return to school as soon as 

possible. 

Monday 20th March Parent Council event for P6 children 

Friday 24th March End of term treat 

Thursday 30th March Easter Service, 10am in Sherwood 

Greenlaw 

Friday 31st March School closes 2.30pm for Spring Break 

holiday 

Dress as you please day.  Donation of 

£1 per family where this is possible. 

April 2017 

Tuesday 18th April School and nursery re-opens. 

Wednesday 19th April P6 EASI Project workshop at 

Williamsburgh primary 

Thursday 20th April Open Evening in school. 3.30-6.30pm.  

All welcome. 

Wednesday 26th April P6 EASI Project workshop at 

Williamsburgh primary 

May 2017 

Monday 1st May May Bank holiday – school and nursery 

closed 

Tuesday 2nd May Parent council meeting, staffroom 

7pm 

Wednesday 3rd May P6 PACE Harmony performance – 

1.30pm in Williamsburgh.  P6 parents 

welcome to attend. 

Saturday 13th May  Parent Council Spring Fair – 11am – 

1pm in school. 

Friday 19th May Home Link jotters being sent home.  

Please return to school as soon as 

possible. 

Thursday 25th May In-service day, school and nursery 

closed 

Friday 26th and Monday 29th May May long weekend.  School and 

nursery closed 

Wednesday 31st May School show – matinee 1.30pm and 

evening 7pm.  All welcome. 

 

 

 

 


